NEW!
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
1122
NEW!
RE
LA
YS
 &

Switch + –
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPERATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
821TD10H-UNI Time-delay relay, SPDT, multifunction, 12-240 VAC/VDC, 0.1 sec to 10 days
TDRSOXP-120 Time-delay relay, on-delay/interval, 120 VAC/VDC, 0.1 sec to 10 hours
TDRSOXP-24 Time-delay relay, on-delay/interval, 24 VAC/VDC, 0.1 sec to 10 hours
TDRSRXP-120 Time-delay relay, off-delay/single-shot, 120 VAC/VDC, 0.1 sec to 10 hours
TDRSRXP-24 Time-delay relay, off-delay/single-shot, 24 VAC/VDC, 0.1 sec to 10 hours
70-464-1 Relay socket, eight-pin, use with TDRSOXP time delay relay
70-465-1 Relay socket, 11-pin, use with TDRSRXP time delay relay